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Pfalzischer Sportschitzenbund e.V.
Hellmann Udo, Rundenkampfleiter Bezirksliga Sud
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Verein

SV Rohrbach

SV Impflingen 1

SG 1881 Landau
SSV Schwegenheim
SV Edesheim

SG Berghausen

SV Appenhofen 3
SV Impflingen 2

Name

Fritz, Jacqueline
Heichel, Sascha
Raisin, Stefan

Name
Heichel, Sascha
Fritz, Jacqueline

Schlindwein, Dominik

Besau, Markus
Walter, Thomas
Steidel, Susanne
Vogt, Hendrik David
Woll, Uwe
Herder, Volker
Dittmann, Fabian
Weyand, Philipp
Raisin, Stefan
Kopf, Magdalena
Fritz, Marcel
Gautzel, Marcel
Bachtler, Nicky
Weber, Ridiger
Stengel, Christian
Steidel, Manfred

Luftgewehr

Bezirksliga Sud

6. Wettkampf, 01. Dezember 2019

SV Appenhofen 3
SG Berghausen
SV Impflingen 2
SV Edesheim

1082
1106
1066
1089

1079
1126
1114
1100

Endtabelle Mannschaftswertung
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Tageswertung
Verein

SV Impflingen 1
SV Rohrbach
SG 1881 Landau

Verein

SV Rohrbach

SV Impflingen 1
SSV Schwegenheim
SSV Schwegenheim
SG 1881 Landau

SV Rohrbach

SV Edesheim

SG Berghausen

SV Appenhofen 3
SG Berghausen

SV Edesheim

SG 1881 Landau
SV Impflingen 1

SV Impflingen 1

SV Rohrbach

SV Impflingen 2

SV Appenhofen 3
SV Impflingen 2

SV Rohrbach

1.WK
1128
1125
1125
1104
1110
1080
1067
1067

2.WK
1121
1112
1136
1101
1096
1096
1081
1085

3.WK
1121
1122
1129
1106
1103
1097
1097
1073

Ergebnis

386
384
378

Einzelwertung

1.WK
387
386
378
370
379
374
369
364
361
362
379
363
370
369
363
361
364
359
367

2.WK
385
385
369
383
378
375
378
373
374
368
362
370
364
364
361
363
352
360
358

3.WK
386
382
377
377
372
375
370
369
370
372
370
372
373
355
360
360
368
358
349

4.WK
1118
1123
1114
1106
1095
1097
1086
1082

4WK
388
382
378
374
369
375
368
371
365
371
368
354
366
364
346
368
366
359
355

SG 1881 Landau
SV Impflingen 1

SV Rohrbach
SSV Schwegenheim

5.WK
1136
1126
1126
1102
1101
1106
1091
1075

5.WK
388
387
377
371
366
375
378
375
381
374
369
372
364
375
373
364
358
360
357

6.WK
1114
1126
1079
1100
1089
1106
1082
1066

6.WK
384
386
373
369
373
362
365
374
371
370
367
378
370
370
368
351
358
364
362

Summe
6738
6734
6709
6619
6594
6582
6504
6448

Summe
2318
2308
2252
2244
2237
2236
2228
2226
2222
2217
2215
2209
2207
2197
2171
2167
2166
2160
2148

Schnitt
1123,00
1122,33
1118,17
1103,17
1099,00
1097,00
1084,00
1074,67

Schnitt
386,33
384,67
375,33
374,00
372,83
372,67
371,33
371,00
370,33
369,50
369,17
368,17
367,83
366,17
361,83
361,17
361,00
360,00
358,00
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34
35

Eckerle, Thomas
Arnold, Sebastian
Scherrer, Julian
Andreas, Patrick
Kripp, Manuel
Gschwind, Benjamin

SV Edesheim

SG Berghausen

SV Edesheim

SV Impflingen 2
SSV Schwegenheim
SSV Schwegenheim

Junker, Marlon — Philip SV Impflingen 2

Kuntz, Denis
Nickel, Jorg

Sauer, Christian
Dobler, Frank
Kraus, Marcel
Pfister, Mario
Mevissen, Thomas
Roth, Jirgen

Fritz, Joachim

SV Appenhofen 3
SG Berghausen
SSV Schwegenheim
SG 1881 Landau

SV Impflingen 1

SV Appenhofen 3
SG Berghausen

SG 1881 Landau

SV Impflingen 2

362
354
341
347
346
356
337
340
353
307
383
362
342
345
328
344

356
345
352
362
349
342
340
337
337
315
388

355
355
311
346

363
356
355
349
352
341
355
352
345
336
385
357
359
345
339

359
355
357
355
354
347
353
355
331
339
391
375

339

350
357
354
351
354
350
347
345
353
337
388
361
352
353

349

355
362
357
351
352
358
350
348
346
333

361
353
356
328

2145
2129
2116
2115
2107
2094
2082
2077
2065
1967
1935
1816
1761
1754
1645
1039

357,50
354,83
352,67
352,50
351,17
349,00
347,00
346,17
344,17
332,00
387,00
363,20
352,20
350,80
329,00
346,33






